May 22 2024 (02:57) India Rail Info 1

Gomoh - Kharagpur MEMU Express Special/08024 CS - COVU - SER
SRJM/Sirjam to KGP/Kharagpur junction
4h 10m - 148 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 06:25 6 |1 0 40 |235 [ECR
2 KARO |Khario P.H. 06:34 06:35 Tm |0 |1 6 55 |255 |SER
3 |KNF |Khanudih 06:40 06:41 im |0 |1 11 37 |243 |SER
4 |KHRI |Kharkhari 06:48 06:49 m |0 |1 15 |35 |227 |SER
5 |MHQ |Mahuda junction 06:58 07:00 2m (0 |1 20 |39 SER
6 |[MLQ |Malkera 07:09 07:10 m |0 |1 26 |39 SER
7 TSAH |Tata Sijua Halt 07:16 07:17 Tm (0 |1 30 |38 SER
8 |LYD Layabad 07:20 07:21 m |0 |1 32 |36 SER
9 |KRKN |Karkend 07:25 07:26 im |0 |1 34 |21 SER
10 |VAA Bhaga 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |1 40 |53 SER
11 |/BO Jamadoba Halt 07:48 07:49 im |0 |1 43 |31 SER
12 |BCB Bhowra Junction 07:56 07:57 Tm |0 |1 47 21 SER
13 |SDMD |Sudamdih 08:06 08:07 Tm [0 |1 50 |6 SER
14 |BJE Bhojudih Junction 08:25 08:30 5m (0 |1 52 51 |152 |SER
15 |SNTD |Santaldih 08:38 08:39 im |0 |1 58 |53 [154 |SER
16 |RUI Rukni 08:48 08:49 m |1 |1 66 |30 |[189 |SER
17 |SNKR |Sanka 09:04 09:05 im |0 |1 74 |22 |186 |SER
18 |ADRA |Adra Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |0 |1 81 61 [185 |SER
19 |MYX |Metyal Sahar 09:43 09:44 m |0 |1 89 |83 [179 |SER
20 |IBL Indrabil 09:48 09:49 Tm (0 |1 95 |87 SER
21 (SRJM |Sirjam 09:54 09:55 im |0 |1 102 |69 |133 |SER
22 |JPH Jhantipahari 10:03 10:04 m |0 |1 111 |55 |141 |SER
23 [(CN Chhatna 10:14 10:15 im |0 |1 120 |44 SER
24 |ANCR |Anchuri 10:19 10:20 Tm |0 |1 123 |23 SER
25 [(BQA |Bankura Junction 10:48 10:50 2m  |1,2 |1 134 |72 SER
26 |BXL Bheduasol 10:56 10:57 Tm (0 |1 141 |70 |79 |SER
27 |KISN |Kalisen 11:00 11:01 im |0 |1 145 |77 |77 |SER
28 |ODM |Ondagram 11:05 11:06 m |0 |1 150 |67 |75 |SER
29 |[RSG |Ramsagar 11:14 11:15 im |0 |1 159 |54 |64 |SER
30 |[VSU Bishnupur Junction 11:21 11:22 Tm |2 |1 164 |82 SER
31 |PBA |Piardoba 11:31 11:32 m |0 |1 177 |84 |77 |SER
32 |BGO |BogriRoad 11:38 11:39 Tm (0 |1 185 |26 |41 |SER
33 |GBA |Garhbeta 11:49 11:50 im |0 |1 190 (80 |51 |SER
34 |CDGR |Chandrakona Road 11:59 12:00 m |0 |1 202 |75 |57 |SER
35 |SLB Salboni 12:09 12:10 im |0 |1 213 |52 (42 |SER
36 |GSL |Godapiasal 12:24 12:25 Tm (0 |1 225 |21 |46 |SER
37 |MDN [Medinipur (Midnapore) [12:58 13:00 2m |0 |1 |237 |37 |47 |SER
38 |GKL |Gokulpur 13:11 13:12 m |0 |1 244 |34 SER
39 |GMDN |Girimaidan 13:19 13:20 im |0 |1 248 |3 47 |SER
40 |KGP |Kharagpur junction 14:05 0 | 250 |- 39 |[SER

May 22 2024 (02:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



